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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

Fourth Prof. MBBS Annual Examination 2024 for Quaid-e-Azam Medical College, Bahawalpur, 
Shahida Islam Medical College, Lodhran will be held according to following schedule: 
  

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce  
(Morning Session: 8:30 am, Afternoon Session: 2:00 pm) 

 

Examination Centre: Quaid-e-Azam Medical College, Bahawalpur 
 

Ophthalmology   

 

Date Day 
Morning Session After Noon Session 

Unit-I Unit-II Unit-I Unit-II 

31st January 2025 Friday Group-A Group-B Group-C Group-L 

1st February 2025 Saturday Group-D Group-E Group-F Group-M 

3rd February 2025 Monday Group-G Group-H Group-I Group-N 

4th February 2025 Tuesday Group-J Group-K   
Excluding Roll No. 38005, 38041 (02) 

 
Otorhinolaryngology 

Date Day 
Morning Session  After Noon Session  

OSPE/Viva Voce OSPE/Viva Voce 

6th February 2025 Thursday Group-A Group-H 

7th February 2025 Friday Group-B Group-I 

8th February 2025 Saturday Group-C Group-J 

10th February 2025 Monday Group-D Group-K 

11th February 2025 Tuesday Group-E Group-L 

12th February 2025 Wednesday Group-F Group-M 

13th February 2025 Thursday Group-G Group-N 
Excluding Roll No. 38005, 38018, 38041 (03) 

 
Community Medicine 

Date Day 
Morning Session  After Noon Session  

OSPE/Viva Voce OSPE/Viva Voce 

10th February 2025 Monday Group-A Group-H 

11th February 2025 Tuesday Group-B Group-I 

12th February 2025 Wednesday Group-C Group-J 

13th February 2025 Thursday Group-D Group-K 

14th February 2025 Friday Group-E Group-L 

15th February 2025 Saturday Group-F Group-M 

17th February 2025 Monday Group-G Group-N 
Excluding Roll No. 38005, 38041 (02) 

 
Special Pathology 

Date Day 
Morning Session  After Noon Session  

OSPE/Viva Voce OSPE/Viva Voce 

13th February 2025 Thursday Group-A Group-H 

14th February 2025 Friday Group-B Group-I 

15th February 2025 Saturday Group-C Group-J 

17th February 2025 Monday Group-D Group-K 

18th February 2025 Tuesday Group-E Group-L 

19th February 2025 Wednesday Group-F Group-M 

20th February 2025 Thursday Group-G Group-N 
Excluding Roll No. 38018 (01) 
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Quaid-e-Azam Medical College, Bahawalpur 

Group-A   
37861  to  37889  (29) 

Group-B   
37890  to  37918  (29) 

Group-C   
37919  to  37947  (29) 

Group-D   
37948  to  37976  (29) 

Group-E   
37977  to  38005  (29) 

Group-F   
38006  to  38034  (29) 

Group-G   
38035  to  38063  (29) 

Group-H   
38064  to  38092  (29) 

Group-I   
38093  to  38121  (29) 

Group-J   
38122  to  38149  (28) 

Group-K   
38150  to  38177  (28) 

 

Shahida Islam Medical College, Lodhran 

Group-L   
39153  to  39185  (33) 

Group-M   
39186  to  39218  (33) 

Group-N   
39219  to  39250  (32) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Asstt. CoE 

 

Controller of Examinations 
  

Sr. No. Name of College Group Roll Number Ranges 

1.  Quaid-e-Azam Medical College, Bahawalpur 
A, B, C, D, E, F, G, 
H, I, J, K 

37861  to  38177  (317) 

2.  Shahida Islam Medical College, Lodhran L, M, N 39153  to  39250  (98) 


